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Government of Nepal
Ministry of Health and Population
Department of Health Services
Nursing and Social Security Division
Social Health Security Section

Teku, Kathmandu

Hospital's Patien‘-'i_?:'--S,uﬁnTmary Report
Hospital: National Trauma Center 257, %

Report from 2080-@5-01 X

i« A

National Trauma Center

Date: 2023/09/29

Referer District Patient id Age

S.N. Patient Name Citizenship Number
Name New Old Female Male Other
! Aaite kumari
1 - Nuwakot 146229 ! 68 253001/840
Damai
. ) Amar bhadur
2 Sindhuli 144720 67 1/13820
BK
Anjali
3  Parsa 130202 > 29 34-01-79-12303
Kumari patel
Antari Gole
4 Makawanpur 146670 D 52 35/24185
Thing
5 Ilam 95741  Asha Rai 19
6 Dang 144238 Asha Acharya 55 855/2226
Asmrita
7 Kathmandu 132171 15
Dangol
(’ 3 Dang 145963 Barsha KC 2 2078051414195
Bed Bhad
9  Dang 145940 Vi 69 1953/2711
Dangi
Bhim Bhadur
10 Sindhupalchowk 136040 Basanta 35 243027/161
Khadka
] Bhim Prasad I
11 Lalitpur 144964 gL 69 not avilable
Adhikari
2= Bhupal
12 Sunsari 144748 20 06-01-76-08214
Shrestha
13 Kavrepalanchowk 145781 Bikram Lama 34 301070/158894
Buddhi
14 Okhaldhunga 141914 37 55365/2727
Bhadur Baral
Chandeshwor
15 Parsa 145960 | 64 58320236
Raut Kurmi

Disease
Name

Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Cancer
Spinal
Injuries
Cancer

Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Head
Injuries

Cancer

Spinal
Injuries
Head

Injuries

Head
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Amount
Remark
Spent

5,416.00

100,000.00

§41.00

100,000.00

625.00

100,000.00

600.00

9,550.00

100,000.00

2,220.00

1,425.00

100.000.00

17,445.00

25.00

39.645.00




20

21

22

(24_

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Jhapa

Lamjung

Sankhuwashabha

Dhading
Nuwakot
Dhanusha
Dolakha
Saptari
Kanchanpur
Rasuwa
Dang

Okhaldhunga
Dadeldhura

Okhaldhunga
Saptari

Ramechhap

Makawanpur

Kailali

Solukhumbu

Sindhupalchowk

Sunsari

Ramechha

146869

146848

146227

145049

145943

143843

144435

143298

144716

141667

76138

63222

144436

143303

139636

120048

138285

144722

103507

145946

144236

Dan Bhadur
Budathoki

Dhan Gurung

Dhan Kumari
Shrestha

Dhan maya
Ghale

Dhurba
Mudbhari
Dilip
Mukhiya

Dip Bhadur
Khadka

Dipak Kumar
Shah

Dipendra
Bhandari

Felmo(Fetmo)
Tamang

Gomata Bista

Ila Bhadur
Mudel

Indra Kumari
Khadka
Bohora

Janak Bhadur
Rai

Janak Kumari
Chaudhary

Kamal Singh
Tamang

Krishna
Kumari
Darlami
magar
Laxmi Datta
Pandey

Lekh Bhadur

Gurung

Lure Kami

Mahima Ojha

Mandira

123657

Shrestha

45 69122256
>75 4164
111021/131
53 31292
37 - 253044/661
33 171053/142
10 44549
26 | 16-01-72-03408
34 753007/12
v}
22 Qo000
33 131032/248
36 2618
49 20143/23
42 27352800
40 54010
61 13 kha
57 2026
54 3913/453/175/062/11/22
58 2718/4079

14

>75 * 501-74-04524

Cancer
Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal

Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Head
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries
Cancer
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal

Injuries

Spinal

Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Cancer

Head
Injuries

Cancer

Cancer

Head
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries

Head
Injuries

6,605.00

17,854.00

80,624.00

100,000.00

1,787.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

25,257.00

300.00

4.325.00

1,548.00

425.00

100,000.00

1,700.00

325.00

7,990.00

13,105.00

325.00

66,508.00

2,929.00

100,000.00

6,950.00
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P

T

P
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39

40

41

42

43

44
(C 45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

59

Ramechhap

Sindhuli
Rasuwa

Rolpa

Dolakha

Sindhuli

Dhading
Nuwakot
Okhaldhunga
Mahottari
Dhading
Sarlahi
Mabhottari
Ramechhap
Makawanpur
Bajura

Bara
Nuwakot :
Dolakha
Saptari
Kathmandu

otang

Dand/

146883

146244

146239

146233

143926

144714

146237

146216

106059

129853

138263

44881

145965

136032

129886

143910

141637

140124

145783

144742

141919

145780

Manika
Poudel

Manoj kumar
Waiba

Mingmar
Tamang
waiba

Minsara
Thapa Chettri

Mitthu Kuwar
Giri

Mohan
Bhadur

Purbachane
Magar

Nabusa
Poudel

Narayani

Bhandari

Nisha Rai

Nitu Mahato
Pitta kumari
Jimba

Prabhu
Narayan Shah
Punita Devi
pyari Maya
Shrestha

Raj kumar
Baskota

Raj Kumari
Raut

Ram Dayal

' Das Tatma

Ram Bhadur
Bhandari

Ram chandra
Karki

- Ram kumari

Devi Telini

Ratna
Shrestha

Ratna Bhadur
Khatri

28

59

40

61

52

20

47

56

50

37

73

67

25

>75

39

49

44

42

63

37

211014/22702

20-01-75-01619
211/1

47277

37220

27882

25-01-72-09026

3330%R73¢

263043/343
13741756
12592435
35996

376
701017/104
333018/7044
22429
223006-410
1623

271060/122972

Head
Injuries
Head

Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

Cancer

Head
Injuries

Cancer
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal

Injuries
Head
Injuries
Cancer
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Spinal
Injuries
Head
Injuries
Spinal

Injuries

Spinal
Injuries

4,075.00

14,295.00

46,115.00

100,000.00

97,679.00

14,214.00

1,557.00

75,527.00

1,950.00

64,793.00

475.00

671.00

72,300.00

715.00 |

2,619.00

400.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

6,382.00

100,000.00

2,545.00

56,353%‘@
. Y 1
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I— N —
Ridesh Spinal
Bara 142179 ! 35 2081/40767 I 100,000.00
Khatiwada Injuries
Spinal
61" Sarlahi 59433 | Rita Karki 32 §R30(R/(RY Al 2,110.00
Injuries
; Spinal
62  Okhaldhunga 144022 Rojan Baral 12 - 1,425.00
Injuries
S b Spinal
63 Nuwakot 146671 Sabitri Majhi 48 253001/203 s 98,504.00
Injuries
) Safalta
64 Dhading 146056 12 Cancer 68,305.00
Poudel
Sandhya Head
65 Sarlahi 145936 i 6 S 2815800
kumari Patel Injuries
5 : Santa Maya Spinal
66  Sindhuli 99452 » 55 1055/3318 o 855.00
Darji Injuries
Saroj kumar
67 Makawanpur 146220 Rai 29 31-01-70-13318 Cancer 14,368.00
ai
Satya Devi Spinal
( 68 Banke 143918 38 1018/491 S 100,000.00
Pun Injuries
; Spinal
69 Rukum 145788 Shere Bista 47 201/001/613 L 100,000.00
Injuries
70 Nuwakot 116281 Somuna Rai 22 25-01-74-04078 Cancer 625.00
Sudha Spinal
71  Makawanpur 145968 =) 46 311023/61499 i 1,200.00
parajuli Injuries
Suntali Spinal
72 Kathmandu 122128 >75 273001/104 )i 3,373.00
Khadka Injuries "__\
Sushila Head
73  Baglung 143815 58 979/203339 i 25.00
Sapkota Injuries
Thuli Maya Head
74 Kavrepalanchowk 143373 51 9451 T, 3,741.00
Moktang Injuries
! Thuli Maya Spinal
( ‘75 Dhading 139652 >75 26680 " 12,691.00
S Tamang Injuries
Ujjali Spinal
76 Achham 142151 : 58 69017703824 o 100,000.00
Bhandari Injuries
TOTAL 2,814,399.00
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